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Local Public Health Unit or Tribal Government Grant Name E-mail 

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health SOR Sue Kahler  skahler@bismarcknd.gov 

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health SOR Renae Moch rmoch@bismarcknd.gov 

Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health SOR Teri Nitschke tnitschke@bismarcknd.gov 
 

Cavalier County Health District BOTH Stephanie Welsh stwelsh@nd.gov 

Cavalier County Health District BOTH Courtney Howatt chowatt@nd.gov 

Cavalier County Health District SUPTRS Barbara Crockett bcrockett@nd.gov 

Central Valley Health District BOTH Shannon Klatt sklatt@nd.gov 

Central Valley Health District BOTH Riley Akervik rakervik@nd.gov 

Central Valley Health District SUPTRS Kara Falk kfalk@nd.gov  

Central Valley Health District SOR Carli Pickard  cpickard@nd.gov 

City-County Health Department BOTH Meghan Velure mvelure@barnescounty.us 
 

City-County Health Department SOR Theresa Will twill@barnescounty.us 

City-County Health Department SUPTRS Rosalie Knutson rknutson@barnescounty.us 

City-County Health Department BOTH Katie Beyer kbeyer@barnescounty.us 

Dickey County Health District BOTH Abby Gibbs abby.gibbs@nd.gov 

Dickey County Health District BOTH Roxanne Holm rholm@nd.gov 

Emmons County Public Health SOR Lisa Edholm-Moch ledholmmoch@nd.gov 

Emmons County Public Health SOR DelRae Baumgartner drbaumgartner@nd.gov 

Emmons County Public Health NONE Anne Barnhart acbarnhart@nd.gov 

Fargo-Cass Public Health Unit BOTH Robyn Litke-Sall rlitkesall@fargond.gov 

Fargo-Cass Public Health Unit BOTH Melissa Perala mperala@fargond.gov 

Fargo-Cass Public Health Unit SUPTRS Desi Fleming dfleming@fargond.gov 

First District Health Unit SOR Holly Brekhus hibrekhus@nd.gov 
 

First District Health Unit BOTH Lois Mackey lmackey@nd.gov 

First District Health Unit BOTH Jen Clark jlclark@nd.gov  

First District Health Unit   Jenny Lemasters jlemasters@nd.gov 

First District Health Unit SUPTRS Angie Hiller anhiller@nd.gov 

Foster County Public Health BOTH Lisa Hilbert lhilbert@nd.gov 

Foster County Public Health BOTH Robin Simonson rlsimonson@nd.gov 

Foster County Public Health SUPTRS Colleen Sweet csweet@nd.gov 

Grand Forks Public Health Unit SOR Michael Dulitz mdulitz@grandforksgov.com 

Grand Forks Public Health Unit SUPTRS Haley Thorson hthorson@grandforksgov.com 

Grand Forks Public Health Unit BOTH Tess Moeller tmoeller@grandforksgov.com 

Grand Forks Public Health Unit SUPTRS Sarah Odegard sodegard@grandforksgov.com 

Grand Forks Public Health Unit SUPTRS Misty Lundbohm misty.lundbohm@altru.org 
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Kidder County District Health Unit NONE Janel Brousseau jabrousseau@nd.gov 
 

Kidder County District Health Unit NONE Patricia Steinke pbisch-steinke@nd.gov 

Kidder County District Health Unit NONE Mary Ellen Strand mestrand@nd.gov 

Lake Region District Health Unit BOTH Lori Stevenson llstevenson@nd.gov 

Lake Region District Health Unit BOTH Denton Heisler heislerdenton@nd.gov 

Lake Region District Health Unit BOTH Sheri Bertsch sabertsch@nd.gov 

Lake Region District Health Unit SOR Kim Homan khoman@nd.gov 

Lake Region District Health Unit SUPTRS Cindy Schmitt cischmidt@nd.gov 

LaMoure County Public Health Department BOTH Jessica Duffy jduffy@nd.gov 

LaMoure County Public Health Department BOTH Kris Piehl kpiehl@nd.gov 

LaMoure County Public Health Department BOTH Darcy Klever dlklever@nd.gov 

McIntosh District Health Unit SOR Cheryl Reis-Schilling crschilling@nd.gov 

McIntosh District Health Unit NONE Jessica Forsman jrforsman@nd.gov 

McIntosh District Health Unit SOR Sherrece Golz smgolz@nd.gov 

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit BOTH Cassondra Schock cschock@nd.gov 

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit   Lisa Rude lisarude@nd.gov 

Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit SUPTRS Tasha Overby tasoverby@nd.gov 

Pembina County Health Department BOTH Rachelle Puppe rpuppe@nd.gov 

Pembina County Health Department BOTH Rachel Ramsay rramsay@nd.gov 

Ransom County Public Health BOTH Brenna Welton brwelton@nd.gov 

Ransom County Public Health SOR Vanessa Bayger vbayger@nd.gov 
 

Ransom County Public Health BOTH Cayla Wiltse cawilte@nd.gov 

Ransom County Public Health SUPTRS Chelsey Jones chejones@nd.gov 

Richland County Health Department SUPTRS Lindsey Bommersbach lbommersbach@co.richland.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department BOTH Kayla Carlson kcarlson@co.richland.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department SUPTRS Miranda Andel mandel@co.richland.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department SOR Kayla Cook kcook@co.richland.nd.us 

Richland County Health Department SOR Kenzie Kaehler kkaehler@co.richland.nd.us 

Rolette County Public Health BOTH Jodi Hajicek johajicek@nd.gov 

Rolette County Public Health BOTH Janelle Carnahan Jcarnahan@nd.gov 

Rolette County Public Health BOTH Barbara Frydenlund bfrydenlund@nd.gov 

Sargent County District Health Unit BOTH Brenda Peterson bkpeterson@nd.gov 
 

Sargent County District Health Unit BOTH Vanessa Bayger vbayger@nd.gov 

Southwestern District Health Unit BOTH Sherry Adams sladams@nd.gov 
 

Southwestern District Health Unit BOTH Karen Goyne karengoyne@nd.gov 

Southwestern District Health Unit BOTH Danielle Romanyshyn dromanyshyn@nd.gov 

Southwestern District Health Unit BOTH Jennifer Schaeffer jschaeffer@nd.gov 
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Steele County Public Health BOTH Samantha Hofmann shofmann@nd.gov 

Steele County Public Health   Hannah Zamora zamorahannah@nd.gov 

Towner County Public Health BOTH Majusta Kleven mdkleven@nd.gov 
 

Towner County Public Health BOTH Annie Mastrian amastrian@nd.gov 

Towner County Public Health BOTH Allison Solseth asolseth@nd.gov  

Traill District Health SOR Brenda Stallman brenda.stallman@co.traill.nd.us 
 

Traill District Health BOTH Deb Cieplak deb.cieplak.co.traill.nd.us 

Traill District Health SUPTRS Kelly Radebaugh kelly.radebaugh@co.traill.nd.us 

Traill District Health SUPTRS Chris McInnes chris.mcinnes@co.traill.nd.us 

Upper Missouri District Health Unit BOTH Javayne Oyloe joyloe@umdhu.org 
 

Upper Missouri District Health Unit BOTH Miranda Samuelson-Figaro miranda.samuelson@werccenter.com 

Upper Missouri District Health Unit SUPTRS Chelsea Ridge cridge@umdhu.org 

Upper Missouri District Health Unit BOTH Shannon Moser smoser@umdhu.org 

Walsh County Health Department BOTH Joelle Schmuck joschmuck@nd.gov 

Walsh County Health Department BOTH Allen Anderson allenanderson@nd.gov 
 

Wells County District Health Unit BOTH Jordan Beckley jornbeckley@nd.gov 

Wells County District Health Unit BOTH Caitlyn Roemmich cmroemmich@nd.gov 

Western Plains Public Health SOR Jodie Fetsch jodie.fetsch@custerhealth.com 
 

Western Plains Public Health SUPTRS Jeanine Wall-Hebert jhebert@westernplainsph.org 

Western Plains Public Health SUPTRS Brady Weaver bweaver@westernplainsph.org 

Western Plains Public Health BOTH Vonda Bechtel vbechtel@westernplainsph.org 
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Spirit Lake Tribe SOR Deb Hanson deborah.hanson@ihs.gov 
 

Spirit Lake Tribe SUPTRS Mardell Merrick mmerrick@spiritlakenation.com 

Spirit Lake Tribe SUPTRS Keisha Owlboy keishas@spiritlakenation.com 

Spirit Lake Tribe   Brandi Snider bsnider@spiritlakenation.com 

Spirit Lake Tribe SUPTRS Kevin Dauphinais kevin.dauphinais@ihs.gov  

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe BOTH Tami Birdhorse tbirdhorse@standingrock.org 

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe SUPTRS Ernestine Tuntland etuntland@standingrock.org 

Standing Rock Sioux Tribe SUPTRS Margaret Gates mgates@standingrock.org 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation) SUPTRS Hank Richardson hrichardson@mhanation.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation) SUPTRS Lisa Redford lredford@mhanation.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation) SOR Joy Froelich jfroelich@goodroadrecovery.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation)   Cray Hudson chudson@goodroadrecovery.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation)   Kasey Hosei khosie@goodroadrecovery.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation) SOR Morgan Tveter mtveter@goodroadrecovery.com 

Three Affiliated Tribes 
(Mandan, Hidatsa & Arikara Nation) SUPTRS Twila Jerome twilajerome@mhanation.com 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa SUPTRS Dave Garcia dgarcia@tm.edu 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa SUPTRS Richard Keplin keplinrich51@gmail.com 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa SUPTRS Kerri Mertell kmartell@tm.edu 

Trenton Indian Services Area NONE Greg Bender greg.bender@ihs.gov 
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